https://unigug.ac.in/





Gondwana University Gadchiroli

Organizes

Inter-Collegiate Research Convention

Aavishkar

Create, Sustain and Prosper

Research Convention

To spread the fragrance of a new realm of knowledge, Gondwana University is feeling honoured to host University level Inter-Collegiate Research Convention, "Aavishkar".

The objective of the event is to explore hidden innovative approaches and help them to flourish in the arena of research. The event is open for all UG, PG and PPG students, irrespective of their discipline.



Patrons

Dr. Prashant Bokare Vice Chancellor, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.



Dr. Shriram Kawale Pro- Vice Chancellor, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.



Dr. Anil Hirekhan Registrar, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli. 05 - 06 January, 2023

Venue:- Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.

Categories

Humanities, Languages and Fine Arts

- Commerce, Management and Law
- Pure Sciences
- Agriculture and Animal Husbandry
- Engineering and Technology
- Medicine and Pharmacy

Levels

- Undergraduate Students
- Postgraduate Studer
- Post PG Students

Registration link https://docs.google.com/forms/d/leRFl8VB_wDKaQ tKDPx9RhiMitl3GTE0njvvgfbP8njY/edit?pli=1



Convener Dr. Shailendra Deo, Director Student Development Dean, Science and Technology, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli. GONDWANA UNIVERSITY, GADCHIROLI Established by Government of Maharashtra Notification No. MISC -2007/(322/07) UNI -4 Dated 27th Sept. 2011 & Presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public University Act, 2016 (Maharashtra Act No. VI of 2017) Office of the Director Students' Development

Dr. Shailendra Deo Director Students' Development (I/c.) Mo. No. - 9860211757 MIDC Road, Complex, GADCHIROLI – 442 605 (M.S) web: unigug.org Email: director.dsd@unigug.ac.in

पत्र क. No.GU/DSW /361 /2022

Dt: 31 / 12 /2022

AVISHKAR SCHEDULE

Day/Date	Time	Particulars
Day 1	10.00 am to 11.00 pm	Registration
January 05		
	11.00 am to 12.00 pm	Inaugural Ceremony
	12.30 pm. To 5.30 pm	Poster or Model, PPT Presentations
		And Prize Distribution Ceremony

Note:-

सदर दिवशी (दि. 05/01/2023 राजी) ठरलेले कार्यक्रम त्याच दिवशी न झाल्यास दुसऱ्या दिवशी (दि. 06/01/2023 रोजी)घेण्यात येतील

DDes

(Dr. Shailendra Deo) Director Student's Development (I/c.) Gondwana University, Gadchiroli